January 18, 2019

** LABORATORY ANALYSIS REPORT **

Radon test result report for:

CHARLEMAGNE AT PARKER

Kit #
9133569
9133587
9133590
9133585
9133591
9133589
9133594
9133570
9133582
9133598
9133583
9133581
9133597
9133579
9133586
9133588
9133414
9133415
9133595
9133600
9133593
9133599
9133096
9133571
9133577

Room Id
1
10
15
16
17
18

BLANK
BLANK
CAFETERIA
CAFETERIA
CUSTODIAN OFFICE
GYM
GYM
LIBRARY
OFFICE

Started
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-12-01 @ 11:00 am
2018-12-01 @ 11:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2019-01-08 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am

9133575 PRINCIPAL OFFICE 2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am
9133574 SCHOOL COUNSELOR 2018-11-26 @ 6:00 am

Ended
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 9:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 9:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 9:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 9:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 9:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2018-12-03 @ 4:00 pm
2018-12-03 @ 4:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 9:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2019-01-11 @ 6:00 am
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2018-11-30 @ 1:00 am
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm
2018-11-29 @ 8:00 pm

pCi/L
0903
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3
1.1£0.3
<0.3
0.6+0.3
1.2+0.3
<0.3
09+0.3
1.0+£0.3
0.6+0.3
<0.3
<0.3
0.6+0.3
<0.3
0.8+0.3
<0.3
<0.3
1.0+£0.3
<0.3
<0.3
<0.3

Analyzed
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2019-01-12
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04
2018-12-04

Air Chek 1936 Butler Bridge Rd, Mills River, NC 28759-3892 Phone: (828) 684-0893 Fax: (828) 684-8498



January 18, 2019 ** LABORATORY ANALYSIS REPORT #*#*

Radon test result report for:
CHARLEMAGNE AT PARKER

MAIN BUILDING
Kit # Room Id Started Ended pCi/L Analyzed
9133580 7 2018-11-26 @ 3:00 am 2018-11-29 @ 5:00 pm 0.8+04 2018-12-05
9133576 OFFICE 2018-11-26 @ 3:00 am 2018-11-29 @ 6:00 pm <0.3 2018-12-05
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